
 
 

Foosline.com presents...

August 25 - 27th, 2006
Decoy's - 2141 4th Street, White Bear Lake MN

Rev. 06252006

2006 Minnesota State
Foosball Championships

Schedule of Events

Friday, August 25th
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:30 PM

Room Opens
Beg Singles
Womens Singles
FSO
DYP
Amateur Singles
Pro Singles

Saturday, August 26th
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

Room opens
Events Continue
Pro Doubles
Semi Pro Singles
Open Mixed
Open Doubles
Semi Pro Doubles
Open Singles
Womens Doubles

Sunday, August 27th
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

Room opens
Events Cont.
Pro Clinic
Am Doubles
Goalie War
Beg Doubles
Pro Am

2006 MN State
 is an ITSF

Sanctioned Event!
Please see www.table-soccer.org

PACKAGE DEALS
Pro Master & Pro
Semi Pro &Am
Women

$170
$135
$50 + Full Reg Fee

IMPORTANT INFORMATION...
Jackets for 1st place in OD, OS, PD, PS, SD,SS, AD, AS
Pro Clinic on Sunday
Registration closes 30 minutes prior to event starting time.
Prize Money guaranteed, barring an "Act of God, war, weather, etc.
Decisions of the Tournament Director are final.
Participation in Beginner events subject to TD's discretion. Beginners have little
or no tourmament experience.
Entry in GW/Pro Am subject to scheduling concerns.
Event Format: OS, OD, OM 3/5-2/3. All others 2/3-2/3. Formats may change
due to time constraints
USTSA Points will be used.

 

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5-6th
7-8th

9-12th
13-16th

ENTRY

1200
600
500
400
300
200
100
50

125

Open
Dbls

600
300
200
150
100
50

125

Open
Sgls

300
100
50

Pkg
Only

Open
Mixed

150
75
50
25

50

Semi
Sgls

150
75
50
25

50

Pro
Sgls

500
150
100
50

50

Semi
Dbls

500
150
100
50

50

Pro
Dbls

500
150
100
50

40

Am
Dbls

150
75
50
25

40

Am
Sgls

20

1000
600
300
100

(Based
On

Entries)

Fri.
DYP

Trophies

Beginner
Dbls/Sgls

1520

60%
30%
10%

Pro
Am

Womens
Dbl/Sgls

200/100
80/40
50/25

25 10

60%
30%
10%

FSO

10

60%
30%
10%

GW

$15,000 Liberty National

(651) 731-2200 ext. #3101
Email: Mury(at)foosline.com

Flyer subject to change - please check www.foosline.com for current into.

SPECIAL GIVEAWAY!
Liberty National Mortgage Will be giving 
away a Cherrywood Coin-op - Used but in 
Great Shape! Raffle-style for anyone 
purchasing a package deal.
No Additional Purchase Necessary!

* Pick up to 5 events in your rank or higher. PM men play 3. Does not include DYP/FSO/GW/ProAm. *
Registration Fee: $35 or $15 per event.

Liberty National Mortgage - Decoy's - Jack Daniels
For More Information

Mury Johnson

Please Support Our Sponsors:


