Foosline.com presents...

\$15,000 Liberty National 2006 Minnesota State Foosball Championships August 25 - 27th, 2006

Decoy's - 2141 4th Street, White Bear Lake MN

	Open Dbls	•	Open Mixed	Pro Dbls	Pro Sgls	Semi Dbls	Semi Sgls	Am Dbls	Am Sgls	Fri. DYP	Pro Am	Beginner Dbls/Sgls	Womens Dbl/Sgls	FSO	GW
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5-6th 7-8th 9-12th 13-16th	1200 600 500 400 300 200 100 50	600 300 200 150 100 50	300 100 50	500 150 100 50	150 75 50 25	500 150 100 50	150 75 50 25	500 150 100 50	150 75 50 25	1000 600 300 100 (Based On Entries)	60% 30% 10%	Trophies	200/100 80/40 50/25	30%	60% 30% 10%
ENTRY	125	125	Pkg Only	50	50	50	50	40	40	20	20	15	25	10	10

PACKAGE DEALS

Pro Master & Pro \$170 Semi Pro &Am \$135

\$50 + Full Reg Fee Women

IMPORTANT INFORMATION...

- Jackets for 1st place in OD, OS, PD, PS, SD,SS, AD, AS
- Pro Clinic on Sunday
- Registration closes 30 minutes prior to event starting time.
- Prize Money guaranteed, barring an "Act of God, war, weather, etc.
- Decisions of the Tournament Director are final.
- Participation in Beginner events subject to TD's discretion. Beginners have little or no tourmament experience.
- Entry in GW/Pro Am subject to scheduling concerns.
- Event Format: OS, OD, OM 3/5-2/3. All others 2/3-2/3. Formats may change due to time constraints
- USTSA Points will be used.
- * Pick up to 5 events in your rank or higher. PM men play 3. Does not include DYP/FSO/GW/ProAm. * Registration Fee: \$35 or \$15 per event.

Schedule of Events

Friday, August 25th			Saturday, A	August 26th	Sunday, August 27th			
5:00	PM	Room Opens	10:00 AM	Room opens	10:00 AM	Room opens		
6:30	PM	Beg Singles	10:30 AM	Events Continue	10:30 AM	Events Cont.		
7:00	PM	Womens Singles	11:00 AM	Pro Doubles	11:00 AM	Pro Clinic		
7:30	PM	FS0	12:30 PM	Semi Pro Singles	12:00 PM	Am Doubles		
8:00	PM	DYP	1:30 PM	Open Mixed	1:00 PM	Goalie War		
10:00	PM	Amateur Singles	3:30 PM	Open Doubles	1:30 PM	Beg Doubles		
11:30	PM	Pro Singles	6:00 PM	Semi Pro Doubles	3:00 PM	Pro Am		
		_	7:00 PM	Open Singles				
			8:30 PM	Womens Doubles				

2006 MN State is an ITSF Sanctioned Event!

Please see www.table-soccer.org





SPECIAL GIVEAWAY!

Liberty National Mortgage Will be giving away a Cherrywood Coin-op - Used but in Great Shape! Raffle-style for anyone purchasing a package deal.

No Additional Purchase Necessary!

Please Support Our Sponsors:

Liberty National Mortgage - Decoy's - Jack Daniels

For More Information

Mury Johnson (651) 731-2200 ext. #3101

Email: Mury(at)foosline.com